Montagsturnier - F 10 Allschwil - 28.07.2025

Rang Nr.
1. 9
2. 2
3. 1
4. 10
5. 6
6. 5
7. 4
8. 3
9. 8

10. 7

Ergebnis (50 % =96.0 MP)

Paar

Isla Brunold — Susanne Liithy

MP
123.0

Charlotte Miiller — Alfonso von Wunschheim 116.0

Beatrice Leu — Janet Ramp

Heidi Mondet— Monika Witte

Sue Billington — Jozef Van t dack
Barbara Engel — Kay Grubb

Susanne Flores — Ann McClymont
Laura Bechet — Maarten Koning
Kathleen Hunink — Christina Van t dack

Caroline Hanson — Bea Kim

107.0
100.0
99.0
93.0
92.0
86.0
78.0
66.0

%
64.06
60.42
55.73
52.08
51.56
48.44
47.92
44.79
40.63
34.38

PV
10



